
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
737 
69 

871 
3 

511 
149 
134 
707 
15 
12 

Name 
Valentin TEILLET 
Tyler BOWERS 
Fabien IZOIRD 
Nicolas AUBIN 
Steven CLARKE 
Dennis ULLRICH 
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Robin KAPPEL 
Kim SCHAFFTER 
Nil ARCARONS 

Nat. 

FRA 

USA 

FRA 

FRA 

GBR 

DEU 

CZE 

FRA 

CHE 

ESP 

Bike 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Entrant/Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Sturm Racing Team 

2-Stroke Revolution Racing 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Laps 
11 
10 
11 
9 

12 
10 
12 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
26.874 
26.905 
27.350 
27.442 
27.502 
27.997 
28.368 
28.704 
28.852 
29.386 

Diff 

0.031 
0.476 
0.568 
0.628 
1.123 
1.494 
1.830 
1.978 
2.512 

In Lap 
7 
6 
5 
8 
8 
6 

11 
7 
6 
9 

km/h 
40,188 
40,141 
39,488 
39,356 
39,270 
38,576 
38,071 
37,625 
37,432 
36,752 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX1 

QUALIFYING B 

Qualifying started at 15:48:06 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 15:20 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


